CRIST REAL ESTATE

www.cristrealestate.com OFFICE: (951) 767-0622

CalBRE#00661636 FAX: (951) 767-9599

MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOMES APRIL 2018 P.O. BOX# 155

with ACREAGE Aguanga, CA 92536
MLS# ACRES AREA SaFt BD Ba DESCRIPTION PRICE

SW18023851 2.66 A 1000 2 2 COZY HOME AVAILABLE NOW WITH EASY ACCESS TO HWY. USABLE LAND
SKYLIGHTS IN KITCHEN. A LONG DRIVEWAY UP TO THE ELEVATED SECOND
HALF OF THE PROPERTY WITH ITS BEAUTIFUL VIEWS. AN ADJACENT
OUTBUIILDING. FENCED-IN FRONT YARD. CURRENTLY RENTED. $187,000

SW16195930 5.48 A 1464 2 2  HWY 79 FRONTAGE, HAS EXISTING WATER DRILLING BUSINESS FOR SALE
ALSO. LARGE OLDER HOME SITS ON ALL USEABLE FENCED & CROSS FENCED
LAND. LARGE WORKSHOP/BARN WITH MANY STORAGE CONTAINERS. $349,995

SW17261591 4.04 A 2500 5 3 FENCED WITH 2 HOMES & AN EXTRA LARGE WORKSHOP WITH HIGH CEILINGS.
MAIN HOME 3 BED, 2 BATH, VAULTED CEILINGS, FIREPLACE IN FAMILY RM.
KITCHEN WITH ISLAND & WALK-IN PANTRY. MASTER BATH WITH ROCK TUB.
NEWER AC/HEATING UNIT & NEW CARPET, FRESH PAINT INSIDE & OUT. HAS
A 2-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE & LARGE FRONT PATIO. 2"° HOME 2 BED, 2 BATH.
HAS NICE KITCHEN OPEN TO LIVING RM, A LARGE LAUNDRY RM. A1 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE. THERE IS A LARGE CONCRETE PARKING PAD. ARTESAN
WELL WITH NEW PUMP, MATURE TREES, NEXT TO HWY. VIEWS. $395,000

SW18069639  2.55 B 1917 3 2 A BRAND NEW HOME WITH LOW PROFILE INSTALLATION ON LOT#17. A
VOGUE Il MODEL WITH ALL THE MANUFACTURES WARRANTIES. ON A
PAVED ROAD, WATER WELL, SEPTIC & PROPANE GAS. THE VIEWS ARE
AWESOME IN EVERY DIRECTION. LOTS OF ROOM & NATURE. $299,900-$324,900

SW18038117 17.3 B 1620 3 2 FANTASTIC VIEW, PEAK-A-BO VIEW OF PACIFIC OCEAN. HAS A HUGE BARN
30X80 WITH ATTACHED 1 BED RM MOBILE WITH A 4 HORSE STALL BARN &
CORRALS. $449,000

SW17273805 2.67 C 179 3 2 LREUNIQUE SECLUDED SETTING, WITH MULTIPLE PEACEFUL VIEWS.
NEW ROOF & FRESH PAINT, UPGRADED KITCHEN CABINET & COUNTERS.
MATURE LANDSCAPING. BUILT IN 1986. CARPORT . $279,950

SW18062005 2.65 C 1890 3 2 LRE RANCH STYLE HOME WITH BUILT-INS. HAS FORMICA COUNTERS
OPEN FLOOR PLAN, TILE & CARPET FLOORING. CENTRAL COOLING,
FORCED AIR HEATING. HAS A 2 CAR DETACHED GARAGE. INCLUDES
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REFRIGERATOR, STOVE, WASHER & DRYER. DOUBLE SINKS IN MASTER
BATH. ON PERMENANT FOUNDATION. NEW PAINT INSIDE. $282,500

HOME HAS DRYWALL INSIDE & SITS ON PERMENANT FOUNDATION.

FULLY FENCED, FRUIT TREES ON DRIP SYSTEM, TWO ENTRANCE GATES,

AND VAIL LAKE VIEWS. WRAP AROUND DECKING WITH POSTS READY

FOR COVER. A WELL AT 60gpm, 1200 GALLON SEPTIC TANK. A 3-PHASE
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC PANEL. $289,000

LRE REMODELED DESIGNER HOME. NEW ROOF, NEW WINDOWS, NEW

INTERIOR, NEW APPLIANCES, NEW CABVINETS, NEW SEPTIC & A CERTIFIED
WELL. KITCHEN OPEN TO LIVING AREAS WITH QUARTZ COUNTERS. FAMILY

RM WITH STONE FIREPLACE & WOOD BURNING STOVE. LAMINATE FLOORING
NEW CARPET & PAINT. A SPECIAL HOME. $294,000

BEAUTIFUL MOSTLY FLAT & USABLE. A SINGLE WIDE THAT MORE LIVING
SPACE HAS BEEN ADDED. HAS 2 WELLS, LARGE 12 STALL HORSE BARN &
LARGE STORAGE SHED. HOME NEEDS SOME WORK & UPDATING. $420,000

ANZA PINES PARK LEASE INCLUDES WATER, SEWER & TRASH SERVICE.
HAS BEEN REFURBISHED THROUGH-OUT WITH SEPARATE LAUNDRY RM,
HAS A COVERED PATIO & A COVERED CARPORT & STORAGE SHED. $99,000

ANZA PINES PARK HAS BEEN REMODELED & A CUSTOM WOOD DECK.

LARGE LOT WITH PRIVATE REAR YARD, STORAGE AREA, CONCRETE

DRIVE & LANDSCAPED. INTERIOR IS BRIGHT & CLEAN WITH LOTS OF

WINDOWS HAS WOOD FLOORS. REMODELED IKEA KITCHEN WITH SS
APPLIANCES WITH NOOK & SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO DECK. MASTER

HAS DOUBLE CLOSETS & JACUZZI TUB SEPARATE SHOWER. LAUNDRY

AREA, CENTRAL AC & HEAT. LOT LEASE IS $400 PER MONTH. $115,000

STUNNING VIEWS FROM THIS WONDERFUL HOME ON ALL USABLE LAND.

A WOOD BURNING STOVE IN LIVING RM ALSO HAS A FORMAL DINNING RM.

CUTE KITCHEN WITH UPGRADED APPLIANCES. SPLIT FLOOR PLAN WITH

MASTER SUITE OPPOSITE SIDE OF THE OTHER 2 RMS. INDOOR LAUNDRY.

FRONT & BACK DECKING. HAS A HOT TUB. HOME ON PERMENANT

FOUNDATION. COMPLETELY FENCED WITH A PERMENANT GREEN HOUSE.
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